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THE PROPERTY OBTAINED BY DEED 300/216

S S | 3 ( )/ \ 9/2021 AND ADA ACCESS; SHOW DRIVE-THRU IMPROVEMENTS AT EXISTING BUILDING TO REMAIN

e e

— e e —— 15. EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ARE BASED ON FIELD SURVEY LOCATIONS BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING, INC. IN 2008,
— 2012, 2019. AND 2021

_ - NO. DATE REVISION
7 . 16. AN APFO TRAFFIC STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS SUBMISSION, THERE ARE NO NEW BUILDINGS AND/OR Professional Certification. I hereby certify that these documents
ADDITIONS PROPOSED. weref prgpar(;d or gpproveg b};hmel:, and tfhtag I ;mt a dg\;/ll 1xc<lensgd
proressional engineer under the laws o € State o arylang,
PLAN VIEW 17. A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED SINCE THIS IS A COMMERCIAL PROJECT. BENCHMARK Lm‘seNf;%%%‘%@;ggé}?‘e: 6-30-2023
SCALE: 1" = 10’ e 8y,
THIS SHEET IS ADDED TO / , . S o 20 0 18. A DESIGN ADVISORY PANEL MEETING IS NOT REQUIRED PER A LETTER ISSUED 6/01/2021 FROM DPZ. (-\; ENGINFERS 4 LAND SURVEYORS 4 PLANNERS \; 4‘ %i
19. THE NORMANDY SHOPPING CENTER IS EXEMPT FROM THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD IN IN IN '
APPROVED SDP—-79—-140 M COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION SINCE IT IS A DEVELOPMENT WHICH HAD SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN ENGINEER G’ C.
APPROVAL PRIOR TO DECEMBER 31, 1992 AND DOES NOT EXPAND THE LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE SHOWN ON SUCH 8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE & SUTE. 315 4 ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
DATED APRIL., 1979 (IN FEET) PLANS PER SECTION 16.1202.b.iii. (P) 410-465-6105 () 410-465-6644
? 1 inch = 10 ft. WWW.BEI—CMILENGINEERING.COM
20. KNOX BOX SHALL BE PLACED ON THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING NO MORE THAN 6' TO THE RIGHT OF THE MAIN 24
ENTRANCE AT A HEIGHT OF 4-5'. IT SHALL BE ELECTRONICALLY SUPERVISED TO NOTIFY THE OWNER THAT IT IS
LEGEND BEING ACCESSED (INTEGRATED WITH THE FIRE SYSTEM). MORE THAN ONE KNOX BOX PER BUILDING MAY BE OWNER: COMMERCIAL
SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART LELEINY REQUIRED. THE CONSTRUCTION SUPERINTENDENT SHOULD COORDINATE WITH THE OFFICE OF THE FIRE MARSHAL TO :
TOl = TOP OF ISLAND DETERMINE THE NUMBER OF KNOX BOXES REQUIRED AND THE PLACEMENT LOCATIONS. NORMANDY SHOPPING CENTER
APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING A.) TOTAL PROJECT AREA. ...........oooiiiiiai i, 9.612+ AC.(PARCEL A) = 21, ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF CURG UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED THE NORMANDY VENTURE LIMITED BANK BULLDING
/ / /i / B.) APPROXIMATE AREA OF THIS PLAN SUBMISSION. . ...... 4,500 SF BOl = BOTTOM OF ISLAND : . 7004 g AgN’g'T" LANE
// /|, / . 2.\ C:) APPROXIMATE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE...............". 2,550 SF | MEG = MEET EXISTING GRADE 22. TRASH PICK—UP, SNOW REMOVAL AND PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE SHALL BE PRIVATE. APT. #416
O e e D.) PRESENT ZONING: B2/TNG ELKRIDGE, MARYLAND 21075
CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION 4 DATE : P TW = TOP OF WALL 23. NOTE TO CONTRACTORS: FOR MORE DETAIL RELATING TO THE DRIVE-THRU IMPROVEMENTS, SEE ARCHITECTURAL 410-370-8529 TAX MAP: 18 - GRID: 19 - PARCEL: 75
E.) EXISTING USE OF SITE:. ... ... .. ... ................ COMMERCIAL—-BANK SHEET C03.01 PREPARED BY LITTLE CONSULTING.

BOTTOM OF WALL

%’\ F.) PROPOSED USE OF SITE:. ... ... ... ................ . COMMERCIAL—BANK BW
m‘” 2 g Z,g

ELECTION DISTRICT NO. 2 - HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

24. A DESIGN MANUAL WAIVER WAS APPROVED BY LETTER FROM HOWARD COUNTY DPZ-DED DATED SEPTEMBER, 1, ZONED: B-2-TNC
ST OVSoN OF LANG DEVELGRER SATE G.) NET FLOOR AREA:. ..o\ .2,502 SF 2021, TO; DMW.IIl, APPENDIX—G TO REDUCE THE MINIMUM WIDTH OF A ONE—WAY DRIVE LANE IN A PARKING LOT REVISED SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
’ N , FROM 16’ TO 11’,; AND TO DMW.IlI, TABLE 5.02, SECTION 5.2.E PARKING/ACCESS STUDIES TO REDUCE INBOUND
H.) TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED (3.3/1,000SF):. ... .9 OFF—STREET RESERVOIR REQUIREMENTS FOR A DRIVE—IN BANK ATM FROM 8 SPACES TO 5 SPACES. DRIVE-THRU ATM & ADA PARKING
Déq/ /‘D N {&,;5 ) TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED: . ................ .9 IMPROVEMENTS PLLAN AND SITE DETAILS
[ A S0 *‘5‘ L3/ & J.) PROPOSED WATER AND SEWER SYSTEMS: _X_ PUBLIC ___ PRIVATE
DIRECTOR( ) DATE DATE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2021 | BEI PROJECT NO. 1345
SCALE: AS SHOWN SHEET 2 OF 2
J\1345\dwg\BOA\SDP Redline.dwg, 9/14/2021 8:33:29 AM, MRiedel ‘

SDP-79-140






